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WHEREAS the Criminal Justice Trust Fund received money from

Clerk of Circuit as established by Chapter 88-280, Laws of Florida

and Florida Statutes 27.3455 and 27.54.

WHERE these revenues were not anticipated in the 1988-89

budget for the Criminal Justice Trust Fund.

BE IT THEREFORE resolved by the Board of County Commissioners

Nassau County, Florida in regular session, duly assembled on the

10th day of October, 1989 the following budget amendment pursuant

to Florida Statutes Chapter 129.06(2)(d) be adopted:

REVENUE

120-351-110-101

APPROPRIATION

STATE ATTORNEY

120~261-91-331

120-261-91-401

120-261-91-402

120-261-91-411

120-261-91-412

120-261-91-491

PUBLIC DEFENDER

120-271-91-332

120-271-91-403

120-271-91-404

Additional Court Costs

Transfer out State Attorney

Court Reporter

- Transfer out State Attorney

Travel State Attorney

Transfer out State Attorney

Post Indictment & Post Information

Transfer out State Attorney
Telephone

Transfer out State Attorney
Communication

Transfer out State Attorney
Pretrial Consultation Fees

TOTAL

Transfer out Public Defender
Court Reporter

Transfer out Public Defender
Travel Public Defender

Transfer out Public Defender

Post Indictment & Post Information

$2352

535

4201.
984.
13274.
‘250.'
21596.
11913.
864.

169.

.00

.00

00

00

00

00

00

00

00

00
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120-271-91-413

120-271-91-492

Transfer out Public Defender
Telephone
Transfer out Public Defender

Pretrial Consultation Fees

TOTAL

ADOPTED this 10th day of October, 1989.

ATTEST:
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2453.00

1246.00

16645.00

CHAIRMAN
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